Atikokan Hydro Inc.
Schedule of Changed Distribution Rates and Charges
Effective Date: March 1, 2005
Implementation Date: April 1, 2005

RESIDENTIAL

Monthly Service Charge
Distribution Volumetric Rate

GENERAL SERVICE < 50 KW

Monthly Service Charge
Distribution Volumetric Rate

GENERAL SERVICE > 50 KW (Non Time of Use)

Monthly Service Charge
Distribution Volumetric Rate

GENERAL SERVICE INTERMEDIATE USE

Monthly Service Charge

(per month)
(per kwh)

(per month)
(per kwh)

(per month)
(per kW)

(per month)

Distribution Volumetric Rate (per kW)

SENTINEL LIGHTS (Non Time of Use)

Monthly Service Charge (per connection)
Distribution Volumetric Rate (per kW)

STREET LIGHTING (Non Time of Use)

Monthly Service Charge (per connection)
Distribution Volumetric Rate (per kW)

UNMETERED SCATTERED LOAD

Unmetered scattered loads such as cable amplifiers,car park lights, and traffic lights
will be billed at General Service < 50 kW rates. Energy usage is based on
connected load estimates. Charges per account will be as follows:

Monthly Service Charge (per month)
Distribution Volumetric Rate (per kwh)

RP-2005-0013
EB-2004-0004

$24.94
$0.0099

$50.17
$0.0064

$68.81
$0.2625

$2,244.00
$0.1668

$0.90
$7.8274

$1.84
$2.1157

$50.17
$0.0064



