	Atikokan Hydro Inc. Schedule of Changed Distribution Rates and Charges Effective Date: March 1, 2005 Implementation Date: April 1, 2005		
<u>RESIDENTIAL</u>			
	Monthly Service Charge Distribution Volumetric Rate	(per month) (per kWh)	\$24.94 \$0.0099
GENERAL SER	VICE < 50 KW		
	Monthly Service Charge Distribution Volumetric Rate	(per month) (per kWh)	\$50.17 \$0.0064
GENERAL SER	VICE > 50 KW (Non Time of Use)		
	Monthly Service Charge Distribution Volumetric Rate	(per month) (per kW)	\$68.81 \$0.2625
GENERAL SER	VICE INTERMEDIATE USE		
	Monthly Service Charge Distribution Volumetric Rate	(per month) (per kW)	\$2,244.00 \$0.1668
SENTINEL LIGH	ITS (Non Time of Use)		
	Monthly Service Charge Distribution Volumetric Rate	(per connection) (per kW)	\$0.90 \$7.8274
STREET LIGHT	ING (Non Time of Use)		
	Monthly Service Charge Distribution Volumetric Rate	(per connection) (per kW)	\$1.84 \$2.1157
Unmetered scatt will be billed at G	CATTERED LOAD ered loads such as cable amplifiers,car par General Service < 50 kW rates. Energy usag estimates. Charges per account will be as f	ge is based on	
	Monthly Service Charge Distribution Volumetric Rate	(per month) (per kWh)	\$50.17 \$0.0064